
What is included in the fee? 
•	 West Buckland School does not charge an additional tuition 

fee for pupils who use the Personalised Learning Department: 
however, there may be some additional charges associated 
with the writing of a diagnostic report leading to access 
arrangements and specific 1:1 tutoring/support sessions.

•	 Stationery and text books. 

•	 Personal accident insurance.

•	 Field trips and visits required as part of the curriculum 
teaching programme up to Year 11. 

•	 All extracurricular activities including sports fixtures, music, 
drama and many other clubs.

Specifically, relevant for full boarders are: 

•	 All meals (breakfast, lunch, dinner).

•	 Access to facilities out of hours including swimming pool, 
fitness suite and art studio.

•	 Saturday morning bus to Barnstaple for shopping.

Sibling Discount:
West Buckland is a family school and has a generous discount scheme 
in place for families with multiple siblings – please speak to admissions 
to find out more.

Armed Forces Discount:
Armed Forces CEA is welcomed for full boarders.  All members of the 
Armed Forces, including Reserves, are eligible for a 10% discount on 
tuition fees.

What is not included? 
•	 Uniform and school sports kit.

•	 Private music tuition for instrumentalists and singers. 

•	 Fees to re-sit public examinations. 

•	 Exam fees for GCSEs, IGCSEs, A-levels and  
EAL qualifications, including IELTS fees in Year 12 or 13.

•	 1:1 tutoring/support sessions.

•	 Assessment for access arrangements for external exams.

•	 Voluntary evening and weekend extracurricular and social  
	 activities for boarders may incur a charge** 

**Such activities may include the likes of climbing, paintballing, surfing 
and cinema trips along with visits to cities such as Exeter and Bristol.	
	

Termly Fees Day Boarding
Year 7 - 11 £6,140 £11,980
Year 12 - 13 £6,140 £12,780

Senior/Sixth Form
Fees (UK students) from 
September 2023:

Registration Fee: (non-refundable) .....................................................  £85

Advance Deposit:
(payable by all new joiners, refundable on pupil leaving)
UK Day Pupils.......................................................................................... £450
UK Boarders.........................................................................................  £1,300

Lunch (for day pupils only): ................................................ £5.70 per day

Weekly boarding (per term)

5 Night Stay £2,020

Registration Fee
(non-refundable) £85


